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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-113

79-424

79-523

80-110

80-139

80-W

80-if6?

80-969

RO-1 1 73

81-185

81-321

81-561

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Shuler

Shuler

Scnulman

Schneider

Shull

Shumaker

Shull

Shull

Shul er

Schultze

Shull

Shull

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hamotpn ̂ Daniel

Wes-h Columbia

Ricky Pierce

West Columbia
Michael Gary

Lexington, S.C.
Mark James
Irmo, SC
Scott Eugene
Cayce, SC
Freddie Way
Lexington, SC
Freddie Ray

West Cola. SC
Herman Franklin

Swansea, SC

John Lewis

Columbia, SC

Michael Gregory

West Columbia, S(
Joey Nelson
West Cola, S.C.

Rickv Allen

Lexington SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Quinton

Shull

Hydrick

Vinson

HuTf

Flynn

Nettles

Anderson

Browning

Kelly

Toole

Alexander

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lucile Price

Cayce

Gwendolyn Sue

Columbia
Sylvia Hoffman

Gaston, SC
Patricia Ann
Columbia, SC

Debra Annette
West Cola, SC
Lynda Lynn
Lexington, SC

Beverly Culbretl
West Cola, SC
Ruth Darlene

West Cola, SC

Dawn Denis e

Irmo. SC
Shawn Elizabeth

Lexington, SC

Deborah Williams
West Cola, S.C.

Robin Lee

Columbia SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

40

22

21
30

31
17
18

2?

2?
^9
38
^6

33
30

20

18
30

20
23

27

27

22

W
White

G
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Feb,

May

May
June
June

Fe

Feb
Feb
Feb
May
May

Jun
Jun.
Oct
Oct
Dec

Dec
Feb

.Mar
Apr
Apr

Jun

Jun
:

Day

14

1!

?1

73
15
18
b 1

11*
20

22
•jlf.

20

?

1̂0

13

30

31
24

4
14
15

22

24

Year

1979

5 197!

-1SZ9.
1979

1979
1979
3 193

1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1930
1980
1930

1930

1980

1980

1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

i. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jun
Jun

•Tun
JUn
June

Day

3

14

?

_5.
2.i

Year

1979

1979

]Q7Q

1979
^" / f *

Jun^ 2^ 197^

> Fe
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mav
May

fT"Tl

Jnn

Dec

Dec

Jan

Jan

June

June
Apr

May

Jun

Jun

b 1
20

17

?~\
27
6
10
5

9

10
13
13

15
IE

1

27

29

1 19&J
198Q
1980
198C
1980
1980

1Q80
1QRO

1980
1980

JL2&L
1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Gary R. Farme;
West Cola., S.C.

R^V Rnb^r-t- F. R^-h

Colling* OVicnland
Rev R. D. Cullen, I
Lexington Cty, S.C,

3 Rev.Melvin E. Amar
Columbia, SC
Rev. Karl G. Berns
Lexxingtoii County,
Rev. Edwin M. Had!
Richland County, S

HRV. W M Hnp3_cnr

L^IG Tigton CountTj"
Rev. Robert W.Hornt

West Columbia. SC

Rev. Frp_d S. Mi 1 1 fr

Columbia. SC

Rev. Charles M. Ke

Lexington Countv,
Rev Kay Eugene Ovei
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev Kay Eugene Ove

Lexington County Si
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Co.. ) , S.C.
inister

ison Consent

iorff
SC

•ay, Jr.

•r-

•, Jr.

Llv

5 . C .
cash

cash


